LK 4 Kinder
Vorname

Karlotta Goldammer

Amy Mauksch

Lola Kovacs

Milla von Schroeter

Bella Schuricht

Merle Horschke

Mila Thomas

Pia Wieland

Jasmin Lindner

Marie Patzig

Johanna Pfeifer

Afina Ryoseva
Anduena Bardhi

Aliyah Sorge
Johanna Wolf

Pirna, den 03.02.2024

Verein
VSG Pirna
SV Wesenitztal
VSG Pirna
VSG Pirna
VSG Pirna
SV Wesenitztal
VSG Pirna
SSV Heidenau e.V
VSG Pirna
VSG Pirna
SSV Heidenau e.V

T WIS P O P

55V Heidenau 8.V
VSG Pirna
SSV Heidenau e.V
VSG Pirna

Sprung
D E
3,1 8,3

3,10 7,60
3,10 5,90
3,10 7,50
3,10 7,60
3,10 6,30
310 7,15
3,10 6,60
1,00 8,10
3,10 6,15
1,00 7,30
1,00 8,70
3,10 6,55
1,00 730

Stufenbarren

n [ - - A
L 54 L~ n~

3,80 8,15
3,20 8,40
3,70 8,80
3,80 8,45
3,80 8,50
3,20 8,70
3,70 7,90
3,10 7,75
3,70 7,85
3,80 7,05
3,10 7,80

TN T en

2,50 7,00
3,20 7,50
2,50 7,10

0,50

Sabine Gotz Pokal

Balken

2,70
3,60
3,60
3,40
2,70
3,60
3,60
3,50
2,80
3,30
3,00
3,60
3,50
2,70

7,20
8,05
7,80
7,25
6,25
7,10
7,95
7,15
7,40
7,50
6,30
0,05
5,95
5,90

Boden
D £
3,70 8,85
4,10 8,45
3,90 7,85
400 8,40
370 855
4,10 7,50
390 3,30
390 7,85
380 7,55
3,60 7,60
3,60 8,85
3,50 22O
3,60 8,05
3,80 8,60



LK 3 Kinder
Vorname
Philine Horschke
Fiona Rietzschel
Olivia Hufnagl
Alisa Hartmann
Marie Szarvasy
Lise Hempel
Thea Vieluf

SV Wesenitztal
SV Wesenitztal
VSG Pimna

VSG Pima

SV Wesenitztal
SV Wesenitztal
SV Wesenitztal

Sprung
D E
3,10 820
3,10 8,45
310 835
3,10 8,25
3,10 7,9
3,10 820
3,10 7,90

nA

11,30
11,55
11,45
11,35
11,00
11,30
11,00

4. Sabine Gétz Pokal

Stufenbarren Balken Boden

D E nA EW D E nA EW D E nA EwW Gesamt  Platz
3,70 8,90 12,60 4,70 8,20 12,90 490 7,85 12,75 38,25 ne7
3,70 8,35 12,05 4,40 9,00 13,40 4,40 8,00 12,40 37,85 2
3,70 8,25 11,95 4,50 8,10 12,60 490 8,30 13,20 37,75 3 U
3,50 7,95 11,45 3,90 6,75 10,65 490 8,75 13,65 36,45 a3V
2,40 6,90 9,30 4,40 8,35 12,75 4,70 7,70 12,40 36,15 S5
3,60 7,40 11,00 4,40 6,80 11,20 5,10 8,20 13,30 35,80 6y
350 7,85 11,35 4,40 7,20 11,60 4,30 7,60 11,90 34,85 7y



LK 4 Jugend

Vorname
Tara Rasch

VSG Pirna

Nancy Zimmermann SV Wesenitztal

Anna Storzel

VSG Pirna

Henrietie Goldammer VSG Pima

Amelie Kiihn
Nora Zocher
Liliane Brauer
Fiona Bahr
Lilian Stern
Saskia Westphal
Leonie Lehmann
Jasmin Weikert
Beatrice Weikert
=taura-tetTEmT

VSG Pima

SSV Heidenau e.V.
SSV Heidenau e.V.
SSV Heidenau e.V.
SSV Heidenau e V.

SV Wesenitztal
SSV Heidenau e.V

SSV Heidenau e V.

SV Wesenitztal
VSG Pima

Sprung

D E

3,10 840
3,10 8,60
3,10 8,70
109 B35

3,10 7.95
310 7,35
310 8735
3,10 8,05
3,10 8,45
3,10 7,35
3,10 8,10
3,10 8,15
0,60 7,80

EW

11,50
11,70
11,80
11,45
11,05
10,45
11,45
11,15
11,55
10,45
11,20
11,25
8,40

0,00

D
3,80
3,60
3,90
3,90
3,30
3,80
3,20
3,30
3,20
3,10
3,80
3,20
3,80

E
8,40
8,75
8,20
7,80
8,85
8,70
8,65
7,95
8,25
8,35
7,45
7,85
8,25

Stufenbarren

nA

EW

12,20
12,35
12,10
11,70
12,15
12,50
11,85
11,25
11,45
11,45
11,25
11,05
12,05
0,00

4. Sabine Go6tz Pokal

Balken

D
3,80
3,70
3,70
3,70
3,50
3,60
3,50
3,70
3,70
3,40
3,70
3,80
3,30

E
8,20
5,25
7,25
7,30
8,00
7,85
7,25
8,70
7,95
7,60
7,25
7,00
4,75

nA

—a

EW

12,00
8,95

10,95
11,00
11,50
11,45
10,75
12,40
11,65
11,00
10,95
10,80
8,05

0,00

Boden
D E
430 9,00
430 8,35
470 7,85
400 8,20
3,70 8,00
4,10 6,95
3,90 7,75
3,60 7,20
3,80 7,15
4,00 8,00
390 7,35
3,90 7,45
3,90 7,55

nA

—ias

cw

13,30
12,65
12,55
12,20
11,70
11,05
11,65
10,80
10,95
12,00
11,25
11,35
11,45

0,00

PP

esami
37,50
36,70
36,45
35,35
35,35
35,00
34,95
34,80
34,65
34,45
33,70
33,65
31,90
0,00

s

rFiaiz
1<
2 vV
EL S
AL
ay
6V
7w
8y
9y
109y
1y
L2y
By

.-



K 2 Jugend

Vorname
Jasmin Weskott SSV Heidenau e V.
Selina Bahr SSV Heidenau e V.
Lilly Merzdorf VSG Pirna
Lia Hartmann SSV Heidenau e.V.
Paula Vieluf SV Wesenitztal

Josefine Weskolt

Katharina Guhne VSG Pirna

Marie Kempe SV Wesenitztal
Linnea Gebhardt SV Wesenitztal
Mira Luna Eisold SV Wesenitztal

Victoria Elisabeth Kai SV Wesenitztal

SSV Heidenau e V.
Paula Celin Krupper SSV Heidenau e V.

12,40
12,90
11,35
11,85
11,20
12,05
12,70
11,90
11,40
11,70
11,00
0,00

11,65
12,10
10,35
12,15
11,10
11,70
12,20
11,95
11,80
11,95
12,15
0,00

4. Sabine Go6tz Pokal

EW
11,10
12,30
12,15
12,15
12,05
12,05
11,30
9,00
11,10
9,65
9,50
0,00

Boden
D E
510 8,65
470 7,20
510 8,10
3,90 8,30
530 7,90
450 7,70
430 6,90
440 7,70
4,70 7,90
450 7,45
480 7,15

EW
13,75
11,90
13,20
12,20
13,20
12,20
11,20
12,10
12,60
11,95
11,95
0,00

Gesamt

37,80
37,30
36,70
36,50
36,45
36,30
36,20
35,95
35,80
35,60
35,10

0,00

Platz
16
2L
3V
av
5 U/
6V
7
8y
9 Y
10y
11V

:



4. Sabine Gétz Pokal
LK 2 Sprung Stufenbarren Balken Boden
Vorname e E s EW s D £ S AR W DR ey EW D Evina Cpw SNERRR

Seiina Kutzner VSG Pima 39 875 1265 4,00 895 1295 550 6,30 1180 630 87w 1500 4060 1v

Linda Fuchs SV Wesenitztal 31 795 1105 310 540 1,00 75 470 640 11,10 430 9 1120 3335 THVS
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 i3
0,00 0,00 0,00 000 0,00 3
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 000 3




